

City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:	18-1	1238	Version:	1	Name:	Contract for Fire Station 7	
Туре:	Contract/Agreement				Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/2	29/2018			In control:	Work Session	
On agenda:	12/1	1/2018			Final action:	12/11/2018	
Title:	*Consideration of Resolution 2018-106, A Resolution approving a Bid Award to Southland Constructors, Inc in the amount of \$6,671,000.00 (six million six hundred seventy-one thousand dollars and no cents) for the construction of the City of Franklin Fire Station No. 7 located in the I-65 / Peytonsville Corridor. (COF Contract 2018-0259, Project #2016-018).						
Sponsors:	Brad Wilson						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 18-1238 17030 Franklin Fire 7 - Bid Tab jm.pdf, 2. 18-1238 2018-106 RES to Award Fire Station 7 to Southland.Law Approved (002).pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
12/11/2018	1	Work Se	ession		ac	knowledged	
12/11/2018	1	Board of	f Mayor & A	lderm	en ap	proved	Pass